Town of Holland Tow n Board Meeting Agenda Sheboygan County, WI

Date: November 29, 2010

Time: Approximately 9:00 P.M. or immediately following the Plan Commission Meeting Place: Town of Holland Hall, County Road G

- l. Call to order
- 2. Certify Wisconsin Open Meeting Law has been met
- 3. Roll Call
- 4. Adopt agenda as official order of business
- 5. Public Input
- 6. Discuss/act on ordinance entitled 'Ordinance Amending #220-16.B(3) and Repealing and Recreating #220-26 of the Code of the Town of Holland, Sheboygan County, Wisconsin'
- 7. Discuss/act on ordinance entitled 'Ordinance to Impose a Temporary Stay on Construction of Wind Energy Systems in the Town of Holland, Sheboygan County, Wisconsin'
- 8. Public Input
- 9. Adjourn

Notice is hereby given that a quorum of the Town of Holland Plan Commission maybe present at this meeting to gather information about a topic over which they have decision- making authority.

Donald W. Becker, Chairman